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(Online Exams/ Venue (On Campus Exams)

SOCIO3020_1 SOCIAL THEORY Mon 28/07/2025 14:00 03:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
CEES2010_1 CEES 2A Tue 29/07/2025 14:00 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
CEES4043_1 Post_Com Trans & EU Integ CEE Wed 30/07/2025 09:30 02:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
ESH1002_1 ESH 1B:Themes in Globalisation Wed 30/07/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
CEES1016_1 1B Communism and its Collap... Thu 31/07/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO2021_1 Sociology 2B Thu 31/07/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4188_1 Elections and Voters Thu 31/07/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
CEES1015_1 CEES 1A Mon 04/08/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4184_1 Psychology of Politics Mon 04/08/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO1009_1 Sociology 1A: Self & Society Tue 05/08/2025 09:30 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
PUBPOL4029_1 Health Policy Tue 05/08/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4103_1 International PolCom Wed 06/08/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO4090_1 SOCIAL THEORY (HONS) Thu 07/08/2025 14:00 03:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC1001_1 Politics 1A: Intro to Lib Demo Thu 07/08/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4146_1 Comparative Public Opinion Fri 08/08/2025 09:30 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC4153_1 Securitisation Fri 08/08/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO1010_1 Sociology 1B: Crit Res Contemp Mon 11/08/2025 14:00 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
SOCIO2020_1 Sociology 2A Tue 12/08/2025 14:00 01:30 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
POLITIC2001_1 Politics 2A: Hist of Pol Thght Thu 14/08/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit
PUBPOL1011_1 Social & Public Policy 1B Thu 14/08/2025 14:00 02:00 Online Seen Exam - 24 Hours to Submit


